ALE-HOP

Applicable Devices

1. Devices with built-in quick charge/normal charge wireless receiver.
2. Devices with outerface wireless charging receiver.

3. Devices with wireless charging receiver in its protection case.
Note: All devices must be Qi standard

Instructions

Plug the wireless charger into a power source such as an AC adapter (not included)
or to a computer. A red light will flash, indicating that the product is ready to use.
Put your phone on the charging pad for the battery to start charging. A blue LED
light will shine during charging. If the phone does not start charging, check to see if
itis placed properly.

Dispositivos compatibles

1. Dispositivos con receptor de carga rapida/carga normal inaldmbrica integrado.
2. Dispositivos con receptor de carga inaldmbrica externo.

3. Dispositivos con receptor de carga inaldmbrica en su funda de proteccion.
Nota: Todos los dispositivos deben tener el estandar Qi

Instrucciones

Conectar el cargador inaldmbrico a una salida como un adaptador de corriente
alterna (no incluido) o a un ordenador. Una luz roja parpadeara indicando que el
producto estd listo para usarse. Coloque su teléfono en la plataforma de carga para
que la bateria comience a cargarse. Una luz LED azul se mantendra encendida
durante la carga. Si el teléfono no comienza a cargar, verifique si esté bien
apoyado.

Dispositivos aplicaveis

1. Dispositivos com recetor wireless de carga rapida/carga normal incorporado
2. Dispositivos com recetor de carga wireless de superficie exterior.

3. Dispositivos com recetor de carga wireless no seu estojo de proteg&o.

Nota: Todos os dispositivos devem ser Qi standard.

Instrugoes

Ligue o carregador sem fios a uma saida como um adaptador de corrente
alternada (ndo incluido) ou a um computador. Uma luz vermelha piscard, indicando
que o produto esta pronto a usar. Coloque o seu telefone na plataforma de
carregamento para que a bateria comece a carregar. Uma luz LED azul ficara acesa
durante o carregamento. Se o telefone ndo comegar a carregar, verifique se esta
bem apoiado.

Specifications

Input: 9V, 2A Output: 9V, TA.
Transmission Distance: <= 8mm
Charging Efficiency: >= 73%
Transmission power: T0W

Standard Accessories

USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
Wireless charger
User manual

Warnings

1. Please keep the charger away from water or other liquid.
2. If you need to clean the charger, please make sure it is power off.
3. Using Environment temperature remain 1-45°C degree.

Especificaciones

Entrada: 9V, 2A Salida: 9V, TA
Distancia de Transmision: <= 8 mm
Eficiencia de carga: >= 73%
Potencia de transmision: 10W

Accesorios

USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
Wireless charger
User manual

Atencion

1. Por favor, mantenga el cargador alejado del agua u otros liquidos.
2. Sinecesita limpiar el cargador, por favor, asegurese de que esté apagado.
3. La temperatura del entorno durante el uso debe permanecer entre 1y 45 °C.

Especificagoes

Entrada: 9V, 2A Saida: 9V, TA
Distancia de transmiss&o: <= 8 mm
Eficiéncia do carregamento: >= 73%
Poténcia de transmiss&o: 10W

Acessorios padrao

Cabo de carregamento USB-A a Micro USB
Carregador sem fios
Manual de utilizador

Atengao
1. Por favor manter o carregador longe da agua ou outro liquido.

2. Se precisar de limpar o carregador, por favor certifique-se de que esté desligado.
3. Usando a temperatura ambiente permanece 1-45°C graus.



1. Appareils avec récepteur sans fil a charge rapide/normale intégré.

2. Appareils avec récepteur de charge sans fil en fagade.

3. Appareils avec récepteur de charge sans fil dans son étui de protection.
Remarque : tous les appareils doivent étre conformes a la norme Qi

Connectez le chargeur sans fil a une prise telle qu'un adaptateur secteur (non
inclus) ou a un ordinateur. Un voyant rouge clignote pour indiquer que le produit est
prét a étre utilisé. Placez votre téléphone sur le socle de charge pour que la batterie
commence a se charger. Un voyant lumineux bleu reste allumé pendant la charge.
Si le téléphone ne commence pas a charger, vérifiez s'il est correctement placé sur
le chargeur.

1. Gerate mit integriertem drahtlosen Schnelllade-/Normallade-Empfanger.
2. Gerate mit drahtlosem Ladeempfanger auf der AuBenflache.

3. Gerate mit drahtlosem Ladeempfanger in ihrer Schutzhtille.

Hinweis: Alle Gerate mussen dem Qi-Standard entsprechen.

SchlieRen Sie das drahtlose Ladegerat an eine Stromquelle an, z. B. an einen
Netzadapter (nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten) oder an einen Computer. Ein rotes
Licht blinkt und zeigt damit an, dass das Produkt einsatzbereit ist. Legen Sie Ihr
Handy auf die Ladestation, damit der Akku aufgeladen wird. Wahrend des
Ladevorgangs leuchtet ein blaues LED-Licht. Wenn das Telefon nicht aufgeladen
wird, priifen Sie, ob es richtig platziert ist.

1. Dispositivi con ricevitore wireless di ricarica rapida/normale integrato.

2. Dispositivi con ricevitore di ricarica wireless esterno.

3. Dispositivi con ricevitore di ricarica wireless nella custodia di protezione
Nota: tutti i dispositivi devono essere conformi allo standard Qi.

Collegare il caricabatteria senza fili a un'uscita come un adattatore CA (non incluso)
0 a un computer. Una spia rossa iniziera a lampeggiare indicando che il prodotto &
pronto per |'uso. Posiziona il telefono sulla piattaforma di ricarica in modo che la
batteria inizi a caricarsi. Durante la ricarica rimarra accesa una spia a LED blu. Se il
telefono non inizia a caricarsi, controlla se & stato appoggiato bene.

1. Uredaji s ugradenim bezi¢nim prijemnikom za brzo/normalno punjenje.
2. Uredaji s vanjskim bezi¢nim prijemnikom za punjenje.

3. Uredaji s prijemnikom za bezi¢no punjenje u zastitnom kucistu.
Napomena: svi uredaji moraju biti uskladeni sa standardom Qi

Spojite bezi¢ni punja¢ na izvor napajanja kao $to je strujni adapter (nije prilozen) ili na
racunalo. Crveno svjetlo e bljeskati, $to znaci da je proizvod spreman za upotrebu.

Stavite svoj telefon na podlogu za punjenje kako bi se baterija pocela puniti. Plavo LED
svjetlo ostat ée ukljuceno tijekom punjenja. Ako se telefon ne pocne puniti, provjerite je

li dobro postavljen.
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Entrée: 9V, 2 A Sortie :

9V, TA

Distance de transmission : <= 8 mm
Efficacité de charge : >= 73 %
Puissance de transmission : 10 W

Cable de charge USB-A vers Micro USB

Chargeur sans fil
Mode d'emploi

1. Gardez le chargeur a |'abri de I'eau ou de tout autre liquide.
2. Sivous devez nettoyer le chargeur, assurez-vous qu'il est éteint.
3. La température d'utilisation doit rester comprise entre 1 et 45°C degrés.

Eingang: 9V, 2 A Ausgang: 9V, TA.

Ubertragungsabstand:

<=8mm

Ladewirkungsgrad: >= 73 %

Sendeleistung: 10 W

USB-A-auf-Micro-USB-Ladekabel

Drahtloses Ladegerét
Bedienungsanleitung

1. Bitte halten Sie das Ladegerat von Wasser oder anderen Flissigkeiten fern.
2. Wenn Sie das Ladegerat reinigen missen, stellen Sie bitte sicher, dass es

ausgeschaltet ist.

3. Bei einer Umgebungstemperatur von 1 bis 45°C verwenden.

Entrata: 9V, 2A Uscita: 9V, TA
Distanza di trasmissione: <= 8 mm

Efficienza di ricarica: >=

73%

Potenza di trasmissione: 10W

Cavo di ricarica USB-A a Micro USB
Caricabatteria senza fili

Manuale d'uso

1. Tenere il caricabatteria lontano da acqua o altri liquidi.
2. Se é necessario pulire il prodotto, assicurarsi che sia spento
3. Assicurarsi che la temperatura circostante rimanga tra 1° e 45° C.

Ulaz: 9V, 2A Izlaz: 9V, TA.
Udaljenost prijenosa: <= 8mm
Ucinkovitost punjenja: >= 73%

Snaga prijenosa: 10W

USB-A na Micro USB kabel za punjenje

Bezicni punjac
Korisnicki prirucnik

1. Drzite punja¢ podalje od vode ili drugih tekucina
2. Ako trebate ocistiti punjac, pobrinite se da je iskljucen.
3. Temperatura okoline pri koridtenju ostaje 1-45°C stupnjeva.

sl ol (Jr_,.. ) 33 55 Jst e 5 e 3 Sl

s50 s o Ayl et

—

RERN[ SR Wi et
SR
Qu\md\;\pw il .

QI L 3y 55 qu\w :JV it ribgde

wvfuu,ﬂ
5Ty s ot 83ly e JU LB ao plasaad el
o Sypes amy o 33 el 3 W T




ALE-HOP

Applicable Devices

1. Devices with built-in quick charge/normal charge wireless receiver.
2. Devices with outerface wireless charging receiver.

3. Devices with wireless charging receiver in its protection case.
Note: All devices must be Qi standard.

Instructions

Plug the wireless charger into a power source such as an AC adapter (not included)
or to a computer. A red light will flash, indicating that the product is ready to use.
Put your phone on the charging pad for the battery to start charging. A blue LED
light will shine during charging. If the phone does not start charging, check to see if
it is placed properly.

Dispositivos compatibles

1. Dispositivos con receptor de carga rapida/carga normal inaldmbrica integrado.
2. Dispositivos con receptor de carga inalambrica externo

3. Dispositivos con receptor de carga inaldmbrica en su funda de proteccion.
Nota: Todos los dispositivos deben tener el estandar Qi

Instrucciones

Conectar el cargador inaldmbrico a una salida como un adaptador de corriente
alterna (no incluido) o a un ordenador. Una luz roja parpadeara indicando que el
producto esta listo para usarse. Coloque su teléfono en la plataforma de carga para
que la bateria comience a cargarse. Una luz LED azul se mantendra encendida
durante la carga. Si el teléfono no comienza a cargar, verifique si esta bien
apoyado.

Dispositivos aplicaveis

1. Dispositivos com recetor wireless de carga rapida/carga normal incorporado.
2. Dispositivos com recetor de carga wireless de superficie exterior.

3. Dispositivos com recetor de carga wireless no seu estojo de proteg&o.

Nota: Todos os dispositivos devem ser Qi standard.

Instrugoes

Ligue o carregador sem fios a uma saida como um adaptador de corrente
alternada (ndo incluido) ou a um computador. Uma luz vermelha piscard, indicando
que o produto estd pronto a usar. Coloque o seu telefone na plataforma de
carregamento para que a bateria comece a carregar. Uma luz LED azul ficara acesa
durante o carregamento. Se o telefone ndo comegar a carregar, verifique se esta
bem apoiado

Specifications

Input: 9V, 2A Output: 9V, TA.
Transmission Distance: <= 8mm
Charging Efficiency: >= 73%
Transmission power: 10W

Standard Accessories

USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
Wireless charger
User manual

Warnings

1. Please keep the charger away from water or other liquid.
2. If you need to clean the charger, please make sure it is power off
3. Using Environment temperature remain 1-45°C degree.

Especificaciones

Entrada: 9V, 2A Salida: 9V, TA
Distancia de Transmision: <= 8 mm
Eficiencia de carga: >= 73%
Potencia de transmisién: 10W

Accesorios

USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
Wireless charger
User manual

Atencion

1. Por favor, mantenga el cargador alejado del agua u otros liquidos.
2. Si necesita limpiar el cargador, por favor, asegurese de que esté apagado.
3. La temperatura del entorno durante el uso debe permanecer entre 1y 45 °C

Especificagoes

Entrada: 9V, 2A Saida: 9V, TA
Distancia de transmiss&o: <= 8 mm
Eficiéncia do carregamento: >= 73%
Poténcia de transmissao: 10W

Acessorios padrao

Cabo de carregamento USB-A a Micro USB
Carregador sem fios
Manual de utilizador

Atengao
1. Por favor manter o carregador longe da agua ou outro liquido.

2. Se precisar de limpar o carregador, por favor certifique-se de que esta desligado.
3. Usando a temperatura ambiente permanece 1-45°C graus



